SOFT DRINKS

Mixers 330ml £4.50
Coca-Cola 140kcal
Diet Coke 1kcal
Mixers 200ml £3.00
Fever-Tree Tonic Water 57kcal

Fever-Tree Light Tonic Water 30kcal

Fever-Tree Soda Water Okcal
Fever-Tree Lemonade 69kcal
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale 67kcal

Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic 8k al

Coca-Cola 200ml 85kcal
Diet Coke 200ml Okcal

Coffee by ‘Extract’

Espresso Okcal £2.50
Double Espresso Okcal £3.00
Americano Okcal £3.00
Macchiato 50kcal £4.00
Cappuccino 144kcal £4.00
Latte 144kcal £4.00
Flat White 72kcal £4.00
Hot Chocolate 148kcal £4.00

Juices 200ml £3.50
Orange Juice 85kcal
Apple Juice 101kcal
Cranberry Juice 109kcal
Pineapple Juice 109kcal
Tomato Juice 33kcal

Mineral Water 75cl £5.50

Harrogate Still Okcal
Spring Water

Harrogate Sparkling Okcal
Spring Water

Tea by ‘Jing’ £4.00
English Breakfast 2kcal
Decaffeinated Breakfast 2kcal
Earl Grey 10kcal

Jade Sword Organic Green 2kcal

Whole Peppermint Okcal
Whole Camomile Flower Okcal
Lemongrass and Ginger Okcal
Fresh Mint Okcal

Please inform a member of the team if you have any allergies.

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.
Service charge is not added to your bill.

Welcome to

Pegasus

Bar and Restaurant



COCKTAILS

Spritz Selection

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water

Campari Spritz
Campari, Prosecco, Soda Water

Pink Spritz
Lillet Rose, Pink Grapefruit, Light Tonic

Hugo Spritz
St Germain Elderflower, Prosecco, Soda Water

Coastal Spritz (Alcohol Free)
Blood Orange, Sea Rosemary and Oakwood Aperitif, Light Tonic

Classic Cocktails
Mojito
Bacardi Rum, Fresh Lime, Fresh Mint, Sugar Syrup, Soda Water

Espresso Martini
Absolut Vodka, Kahlua, Vanilla Syrup, Double Espresso

Old Fashioned
Maker’s Mark Bourbon, Sugar, Bitters

Negroni
Campari, Bombay Sapphire, Martini Rosso

Cosmopolitan
Absolut Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry, Lime

Virgin Mojito (Alcohol Free)
Fresh Mint, Fresh Lime, Apple Juice, Sugar Syrup

Homemade Lemonade (Alcohol Free)
Fresh Lemon, Sugar Syrup, Soda Water

£13.00

£13.00

£12.50

£13.00

£11.50

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£10.00

£9.50

SPIRITS

We serve 50ml as standard

Vodka

Absolut
Belvedere

Grey Goose

Whiskey

Jameson

Jack Daniels

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Makers Mark

Glenfiddich 12 Year
Auchentoshan American Oak
Jameson Black Barrel
Laphroaig 10 Year

Nikka From The Barrel

Brandy

Courvoisier VS
Pére Magloire Fine Calvados VS

Janneau Armagnac VSOP

Tequila

Jose Cuervo Tradicional Silver

Jose Cuervo Tradicional Reposado

£9.00

£11.00

£12.00

£9.50

£9.50

£10.50

£10.50

£12.50

£12.50

£14.00

£14.00

£16.00

£9.50
£10.00
£11.00

£12.00
£12.00

Rum

Bacardi
Havana Club 3 Year
The Duppy Share Spiced Rum

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva

Liqueurs

Disaronno
Baileys
Cointreau
Grand Marnier
Sambuca
Kahlua
Campari
Limoncello

Martini

Fortified Wine

Juan Victor Manzanilla Sherry

Quinta da Silveira Ruby Port

£9.00

£9.50

£11.00

£14.00

£10.00

£10.00

£9.50

£10.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.00

£9.50

£9.50



BEERS & CIDERS

Beer

Peroni Nastro Azzuro 5.1% abv

NOAM Bavarian Lager 5.2% abv
Meantime Pale Ale 4.3% abv

Peroni 0.0% abv (Alcohol Free)

Cider

Cornish Orchards Gold Cider 5% abv

Cornish Orchard Cherry & Blackberry Cider 5% abv

BAR SNACKS

Marinated Olives (ve, gf)
Harissa Spiced Nuts (ve, gf)
Pipers Sea Salt Crisps (ve, gf)
House Chips (ve)

Cajun Chips (ve)

Pint/Half
£7.50/£4.00

330ml
£6.50
£6.00

£5.00

500ml
£6.50

£6.50

£4.50
£4.50
£2.00
£5.00

£5.50

\sk staff for our full selection of small plates and sharing boards.

\vailable 16:00 - 20:45

Please inform a member of the team if you have any allergies.
Service charge is not added to your bill.

GIN & TONIC

Gin Copa £13.00

We serve 50ml as standard with your choice of Fever-Tree Tonic

Tanqueray London Dry

Deliciously earthy and rich with lime zest, coriander seeds and a pinch of juniper.
Recommended with Fever-Tree Indian Tonic Water

Bombay Sapphire
This soft and well-balanced gin is buzzing with fresh floral flavours.
Recommended with Fever-Tree Light Tonic Water

Hendrick’s
Big on floral freshness with plenty of greenery and kiwi sweetness
Recommended with Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic Water

Gin Mare
A rich citrus sweetness with fresh basil and lemon, green olive and a saline finish.
Recommended with Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic Water

Suntory Roku
Strong exotic yuzu flavour, with an orange geranium aroma and a dry finish
Recommended with Fever-Tree Indian Tonic Water

Chase Pink Grapefruit and Pomelo
A well-rounded gin with vibrant citrus and a dry grapefruit zest finish
Recommended with Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic Water

Monkey 47
Drink in bold forest berries and blossoms, teamed with rich citrus zest.
Recommended with Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic Water

Seedlip Garden 108 (Alcohol Free)
Gin alternative with a refreshing blend of peas, hay and garden herbs .
Recommended with Fever-Tree Indian Tonic Water

25 ml measures are available on request.
Please inform a member of the team if you have any allergies.
Service charge is not added to your bill.



WINE LIST

Sparkling & Champagne

Trastullo Prosecco Spumante, Italy NV

Fior Di Rosa, Chiaretto Rosé Spumante, Italy NV

Chanoine Freres, Champagne NV

Lanson Le Black Reserve Brut, Champagne

White

Somontes Colheita Branco,
Casa da Passarella, Portugal 2022

Viognier, Barrel Jumper,
Western Cape, South Africa 2022

Picpoul de Pinet, Belardent,
Languedoc, France 2022

Pecorino, Tenuta Ulisse,
Terre Di Chieti, Italy 2022

Solitar Riesling Trocken (dry),
Mosel, Germany, 2022

Albarino, Ferrum,
Rias Baixas, Spain, 2022

Sauvignon Blanc, Main Divide,
North Canterbury, New Zealand 2020

Riesling, De Wetshof Estate,
Robertson Valley, South Africa 2020

Chablis, Domaine d’Elise,
Burgundy, France 2019

125ml measures available on request

175ml

£7.00

£7.50

£8.00

£9.00

£11.50

£14.00

250ml

£9.50

£10.50

£11.50

£13.00

£15.00

Whilst we strive to ensure all vintages are correct, these can be subject to change.

Please inform a member of the team if you have any allergies.

Service charge is not added to your bill.

750m|

£44.50

£46.00

£68.50

£115.00

750ml

£28.50

£31.00

£34.50

£38.00

£45.00

£46.50

£47.00

£52.00

£60.00

WINE LIST

Rose

La Belle Etoile, ‘Celestiale’ Rosé,
Pays D’Oc, France 2022

Chiaretto di Bardolino Rosato Gorgo,
Veneto, Italy 2022

Chateau La Mascaronne Rosé
Cotes de Provence, France, 2022

Red

Somontes Colheita Tinto,
Casa da Passarella, Portugal 2022

Merlot, Barrel Jumper,
Western Cape, South Africa 2022

Gamay, Vignerons Ardechois
Ardeche, France, 2023

Pinot Noir, La Belle Etoile, ‘Ethereal’,
IGP Pays d'Oc France 2019

Bobal Ole de Aromas, La Cepa de Pelayo,
Manchuela, Spain 2022

Malbec, Alpataco,
Patagonia, Argentina 2021

Barbera d’Alba, San Pancrazio, Pelassa,
Piedmont, Italy 2020

Vacqueryas. Chateau des Rocques,
Cote du Rhone, France 2020

175ml

£7.50

1

La Belle Etoile 1.5 litre Magnum

£9.50

175ml

£7.00

£7.50

£8.50

£9.00

£10.00

Saint Emillion Grand Cru, Fleur de Fonplegade,

Bourdeaux, France 2018

250ml

£10.50

£13.50

250ml

£9.50

£10.50

£11.50

£12.50

£13.50

750ml

£30.00
£55.00

£39.00

£49.00

750ml

£28.50

£31.00

£34.00

£36.50

£40.00

£44.50

£48.50

£56.50

£74.00



