SOFT DRINKS

Mixers 330ml	£4.50
Coca-Cola	140kcal
Diet Coke	1kcal
Mixers 200ml	£3.00
Fever-Tree Tonic Water	57kcal
Fever-Tree Light Tonic Water	30kcal
Fever-Tree Soda Water	0kcal
Fever-Tree Lemonade	69kcal
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale	67kcal
Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic	68kcal
G - G 200	
Coca-Cola 200ml	85kcal
Diet Coke 200ml	0kcal

Juices 200ml	£3.50
Orange Juice	85kcal
Apple Juice	101kcal
Cranberry Juice	109kcal
Pineapple Juice	109kcal
Tomato Juice	33kcal

Mineral Water 75cl £5.50

Harrogate Still	0kca
Spring Water	
Harrogate Sparkling	0kca
Spring Water	

£4.00

Tea by 'Jing'

Coffee by 'Extract'

Espresso	0kcal £2.50	English Breakfast	2kcal
Double Espresso	0kcal £3.00	Decaffeinated Breakfast	2kcal
Americano	0kcal £3.00	Earl Grey	10kcal
Macchiato	50kcal £4.00	Jade Sword Organic Green	2kcal
Cappuccino	144kcal £4.00	Whole Peppermint	0kcal
Latte	144kcal £4.00	Whole Camomile Flower	Okcal
Flat White	72kcal £4.00	Lemongrass and Ginger	0kcal
Hot Chocolate	148kcal £4.00	Fresh Mint	0kcal

Please inform a member of the team if you have any allergies. Adults need around 2000 kcal a day. Service charge is not added to your bill. Welcome to

Pegasus

Bar and Restaurant

COCKTAILS

Spritz Selection

Aperol Spritz Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water	£13.00
Campari Spritz Campari, Prosecco, Soda Water	£13.00
Pink Spritz Lillet Rose, Pink Grapefruit, Light Tonic	£12.50
Hugo Spritz St Germain Elderflower, Prosecco, Soda Water	£13.00
Coastal Spritz (Alcohol Free) Blood Orange, Sea Rosemary and Oakwood Aperitif, Light Tonic	£11.50
Classic Cocktails	
Mojito Bacardi Rum, Fresh Lime, Fresh Mint, Sugar Syrup, Soda Water	£13.00
Espresso Martini Absolut Vodka, Kahlua, Vanilla Syrup, Double Espresso	£13.00
Old Fashioned Maker's Mark Bourbon, Sugar, Bitters	£13.00
Negroni Campari, Bombay Sapphire, Martini Rosso	£13.00
Cosmopolitan Absolut Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry, Lime	£13.00
Virgin Mojito <u>(Alcohol Free)</u> Fresh Mint, Fresh Lime, Apple Juice, Sugar Syrup	£10.00
Homemade Lemonade (Alcohol Free) Fresh Lemon, Sugar Syrup, Soda Water	£9.50

SPIRITS

We serve 50ml as standard

Vodka		Rum	
Absolut	£9.00	Bacardi	£9.00
Belvedere	£11.00	Havana Club 3 Year	£9.50
Grey Goose	£12.00	The Duppy Share Spiced Rum	£11.00
		Diplomático Reserva Exclusiva	£14.00
Whiskey			
Jameson	£9.50	Liqueurs	
Jack Daniels	£9.50	Disaronno	£10.00
Johnnie Walker Black Label	£10.50	Baileys	£10.00
Makers Mark	£10.50	Cointreau	£9.50
Glenfiddich 12 Year	£12.50	Grand Marnier	£10.50
Auchentoshan American Oak	£12.50	Sambuca	£9.50
Jameson Black Barrel	£14.00	Kahlua	£9.50
Laphroaig 10 Year	£14.00	Campari	£9.50
Nikka From The Barrel	£16.00	Limoncello	£9.50
Brandy		Martini	£9.00
Courvoisier VS	£9.50		
Père Magloire Fine Calvados VS	£10.00	Fortified Wine	
Janneau Armagnac VSOP	£11.00	Juan Victor Manzanilla Sherry	£9.50
Tequila		Quinta da Silveira Ruby Port	£9.50
Jose Cuervo Tradicional Silver	£12.00		
Jose Cuervo Tradicional Reposado	£12.00		

BEERS & CIDERS

BeerPint/HalfPeroni Nastro Azzuro 5.1% abv£7.50/£4.00330mlNOAM Bavarian Lager 5.2% abv£6.50Meantime Pale Ale 4.3% abv£6.00Peroni 0.0% abv (Alcohol Free)20kcal £5.00

Cider500mlCornish Orchards Gold Cider 5% abv£6.50Cornish Orchard Cherry & Blackberry Cider 5% abv£6.50

BAR SNACKS

Marinated Olives (ve, gf)	177kcal	£4.50
Harissa Spiced Nuts (ve, gf)	303kcal	£4.50
Pipers Sea Salt Crisps (ve, gf)	213kcal	£2.00
House Chips (ve)	102kcal	£5.00
Cajun Chips (ve)	187kcal	£5.50

Ask staff for our full selection of small plates and sharing boards. Available 16:00 - 20:45

Please inform a member of the team if you have any allergies. Service charge is not added to your bill.

GIN & TONIC

Gin Copa £13.00

We serve 50ml as standard with your choice of Fever-Tree Tonic

Tanqueray London Dry

Deliciously earthy and rich with lime zest, coriander seeds and a pinch of juniper. Recommended with Fever-Tree Indian Tonic Water

Bombay Sapphire

This soft and well-balanced gin is buzzing with fresh floral flavours. Recommended with Fever-Tree Light Tonic Water

Hendrick's

Big on floral freshness with plenty of greenery and kiwi sweetness Recommended with Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic Water

Gin Mare

A rich citrus sweetness with fresh basil and lemon, green olive and a saline finish. Recommended with Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic Water

Suntory Roku

Strong exotic yuzu flavour, with an orange geranium aroma and a dry finish Recommended with Fever-Tree Indian Tonic Water

Chase Pink Grapefruit and Pomelo

A well-rounded gin with vibrant citrus and a dry grapefruit zest finish Recommended with Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic Water

Monkey 47

Drink in bold forest berries and blossoms, teamed with rich citrus zest. Recommended with Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic Water

Seedlip Garden 108 (Alcohol Free)

Gin alternative with a refreshing blend of peas, hay and garden herbs .

Recommended with Fever-Tree Indian Tonic Water

25 ml measures are available on request. Please inform a member of the team if you have any allergies. Service charge is not added to your bill.

WINE LIST

Sparkling & Champagne		125ml	750ml	Rose	175ml	250ml	750ml
Trastullo Prosecco Spumante, Italy NV		£9.50	£44.50	La Belle Etoile, 'Celestiale' Rosé,	£7.50	£10.50	£30.00
Fior Di Rosa, Chiaretto Rosé Spumante, Italy NV	•		£46.00	Pays D'Oc, France 2022	La Belle Etoile 1.5	litre Magnu	m - £55.00
Chanoine Freres, Champagne NV		£14.00	£68.50	Chiaretto di Bardolino Rosato Gorgo, Veneto, Italy 2022	£9.50	£13.50	£39.00
Lanson Le Black Reserve Brut, Champagne			£115.00	Château La Mascaronne Rosé Cotes de Provence, France, 2022			£49.00
White	175ml	250ml	750ml	,			
Somontes Colheita Branco, Casa da Passarella, Portugal 2022	£7.00	£9.50	£28.50	Red	175ml	250ml	750ml
Viognier, Barrel Jumper, Western Cape, South Africa 2022	£7.50	£10.50	£31.00	Somontes Colheita Tinto, Casa da Passarella, Portugal 2022	£7.00	£9.50	£28.50
Picpoul de Pinet, Belardent, Languedoc, France 2022	£8.00	£11.50	£34.50	Merlot, Barrel Jumper, Western Cape, South Africa 2022	£7.50	£10.50	£31.00
Pecorino, Tenuta Ulisse, Terre Di Chieti, Italy 2022	£9.00	£13.00	£38.00	Gamay, Vignerons Ardèchois Ardèche, France, 2023	£8.50	£11.50	£34.00
Solitar Riesling Trocken (dry), Mosel, Germany, 2022	£11.50	£15.00	£45.00	Pinot Noir, La Belle Étoile, 'Ethereal', IGP Pays d'Oc France 2019	£9.00	£12.50	£36.50
Albariño, Ferrum, Rias Baixas, Spain, 2022			£46.50	Bobal Ole de Aromas, La Cepa de Pelayo, Manchuela, Spain 2022	£10.00	£13.50	£40.00
Sauvignon Blanc, Main Divide, North Canterbury, New Zealand 2020			£47.00	Malbec, Alpataco, Patagonia, Argentina 2021			£44.50
Riesling, De Wetshof Estate, Robertson Valley, South Africa 2020			£52.00	Barbera d'Alba, San Pancrazio, Pelassa, Piedmont, Italy 2020			£48.50
Chablis, Domaine d'Elise, Burgundy, France 2019			£60.00	Vacqueryas. Chateau des Rocques, Cote du Rhone, France 2020			£56.50
125ml measures available on request				Saint Emillion Grand Cru, Fleur de Fonpleg	ade,		£74.00

WINE LIST

Bourdeaux, France 2018

Whilst we strive to ensure all vintages are correct, these can be subject to change. Please inform a member of the team if you have any allergies. Service charge is not added to your bill.